JOSEPHINE’S

Josephine’s Staples

Josephine’s Signature Homemade Granola ¥ 9%/ .4,
House-made cashew yogurt, berry compote,
green apple

Avocado Smash ¥
Fresh avocado, olive oil, herbs, roasted tomatoes,
toasted multi-seed sourdough bread

Steel Cut Oat Porridge ¥''%
Oat milk, toasted nuts, caramelised banana,
citruses, pomegranate

Josephine’s Signature Acai Berry Bowl¥''§

Free trade acai berry, banana, Medjool dates,
strawberries, raspberries, blueberries, blackberries,
topped with seasonal berries, banana,

homemade granola

Cauliflower steak %
Roasted cauliflower, ‘cream’, crispy kale

Soups

Spicy Pumpkin Soup t%®
Pumpkin, toasted pumpkin seed bread

Creamy Kale Soup ¥%
Kale, coconut

Buddha Bowls

Chef’s Seasonal Fregola Bowl ¢ %
Fregola, roasted pumpkin, cabbage

Tofu Buddha Bowl i ..
Fried tofu, avocado, cucumber, pickled onion,
citruses, radish, shredded cauliflower

Mediterranean Buddha Bowl i A,

Farro and steel cut oats, butter bean hummus,

baby spinach, cucumber, cherry tomatoes,
Kalamata olives, grilled vegan halloumi,

white balsamic and agave syrup mustard vinaigrette

9,00

11,00

9,00

12,00

12,00

8,00

8,00

17,00

16,00

16,00

Salads

Fermented Seasonal Vegetables ¢#%.4
Carrots, marrows, daikon, beetroot, citruses,
broad beans, cherry tomatoes, flaked almond,
chilli, black truffle, mustard dressing

Josephine’s Signature Falafel Caesar Salad ¥i9%'/" .4,
Coriander and ginger falafel, kale, gem lettuce,
toasted hemp seeds, tangy garlic dressing

Heritage Beetroot Salad 9 .3,
Red, golden and striped beetroot, pistachio salsa,
blood oranges, pomegranate

Sandwiches

Falafel Wrap ¥'/' % .4,
Falafel, chickpeas hummus, pickled onion,
cucumber served with corn crisps

Lentil Tacos ¥t %
Stew lentils, guacamole, onion
served with a Pico de Gallo salad

Josephine’s Signature Aubergine ¥%''% A,
and ‘Halloumi’ Multigrain Baguette

Crispy fried aubergine, ‘halloumi’, rucola,
hemp seeds, pistachio pesto

Chickpea Kebab ¥i% A,
Jasmine rice, pita bread, chilli sauce,
tomato with a cabbage salad

Seasonal Vegetable Kebab i$ %
Yoghurt and garlic sauce, shredded cabbage salad

Sweet Treat

Energy Ball

Cake Slice

Josephine’s Signature Lemon Cake
Pear tart

Cookie

Pecan Brownie

Oat Bar

16,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

14,00

15,00

3,00
6,00
7,00
6,00
3,50
6,00
3,50

‘fCelery ¥ Gluten #Mustard @ Nuts 8 Peanuts Q%Soy "'Sesame &Sulphites






