JOSEPHINE'S

Josephine's Staples

Josephine's Signature Homemade Granola \$ € & \'.↓ House-made cashew yogurt, berry compote, green apple	9,00
Avocado Smash ङ ा'। Fresh avocado, olive oil, herbs, roasted tomatoes, toasted multi-seed sourdough bread	11,00
Steel Cut Oat Porridge ङ ्रि ं के Oat milk, toasted nuts, caramelised banana, citruses, pomegranate	9,00
Josephine's Signature Acai Berry Bowl \$1/1 Free trade acai berry, banana, Medjool dates, strawberries, raspberries, blueberries, blackberries, topped with seasonal berries, banana, homemade granola	12,00
Cauliflower steak $\$ Roasted cauliflower, 'cream', crispy kale	12,00
Soups	
Spicy Pumpkin Soup † % Pumpkin, toasted pumpkin seed bread	8,00
Creamy Kale Soup ¥ % Kale, coconut	8,00
Buddha Bowls	
Chef's Seasonal Fregola Bowl ≋∎€ Fregola, roasted pumpkin, cabbage	17,00
Tofu Buddha Bowl i & ↓ Fried tofu, avocado, cucumber, pickled onion, citruses, radish, shredded cauliflower	16,00
Mediterranean Buddha Bowl & It is a second steel cut oats, butter bean hummus, baby spinach, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, Kalamata olives, grilled vegan halloumi,	16,00

Salads

Pecan Brownie

Oat Bar

Fermented Seasonal Vegetables 🕯 🖨 🕹 Carrots, marrows, daikon, beetroot, citruses, broad beans, cherry tomatoes, flaked almond, chilli, black truffle, mustard dressing	16,00
Josephine's Signature Falafel Caesar Salad きゅうしん Coriander and ginger falafel, kale, gem lettuce, toasted hemp seeds, tangy garlic dressing	16,00
Heritage Beetroot Salad 🖘 🕹 Red, golden and striped beetroot, pistachio salsa, blood oranges, pomegranate	15,00
Sandwiches	
Falafel Wrap \$1/98. Falafel, chickpeas hummus, pickled onion, cucumber served with corn crisps	15,00
Lentil Tacos \$ † % Stew lentils, guacamole, onion served with a Pico de Gallo salad	15,00
Josephine's Signature Aubergine ∛ ♥ :'' & ∴ and 'Halloumi' Multigrain Baguette Crispy fried aubergine, 'halloumi', rucola, hemp seeds, pistachio pesto	15,00
Chickpea Kebab ぎゅん Jasmine rice, pita bread, chilli sauce, tomato with a cabbage salad	14,00
Seasonal Vegetable Kebab बैं के Yoghurt and garlic sauce, shredded cabbage salad	15,00
Sweet Treat	
Energy Ball	3,00
Cake Slice	6,00
Josephine's Signature Lemon Cake	7,00
Peartart	6,00
Cookie	3,50
Deepe Drownie	6.00

⁺Celery ♥Gluten ∎Mustard ♥Nuts ♥Peanuts ♥Soy '/'Sesame ♣Sulphites

6,00

3,50

A full allergen matrix is available on request. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Gluten free bread available, please ask for assistance Our food is entirely plant-based. Please ask for daily specials.

white balsamic and agave syrup mustard vinaigrette

